

INDUCTEE COMMEMORATIVE RING

ORDER FORM



The Hall of Fame Inductee ring is made of sterling silver and is approximately 16mm wide. Each is handcrafted and customized with a special antiquing that is applied by hand on the crown of the ring. Your initials and year of induction are affixed on each side of the crown.

Please print all information legibly-- and MAIL this form with your check or credit card info to CMHOF at the address shown below or scan and email it to the email address shown below.

Address:	
City / State / Zipcode	
Phone Email	
Year you were inducted into the Hall of Fame:	
Initials to be inscribed onto the ring (up to 3):	
Ring Size: **	
**Criteria for Ordering: 1. You MUST be an Inductee in the Colorado Motorsports Hall of Fame. 2. You must order the ring from CMHOF. 3. If you do not know your ring size, please have a jeweler measure your ring finger	OTG
Cost: \$600.00	
Payment method: [] check (made payable to CMHOF) [] credit card	
Credit card number:	
Expiration Date Code on back of card	
Name on the Card:	
Billing address for the card	
City/State/Zipcode	
Mail this form with your payment (check payable to CMHOF) to:	
Chris Blumke / Board Treasurer	
Colorado Motorsports Hall of Fame	
22 Puma Lane, Ridgway, CO 81432 You may also scan the form and email it to	
cbeventschris@aim.com	